71
EVMS & EVMSG  Vertical Multistage Pumps in AISI 304
الکترو پمپ تمام استیل عمودى فشار قوى
مناسب براى کاربردهاى صنعتى و کشاورزى، انتقال آب سرد و گرم در
سیستم هاى حرارتى و تهویه مطبوع
پمپ
موتور
ویژگى ها :

12)
VERTICAL MULTISTAGE PUMP S
TYPE KEY
EVMS(.)1-3-5-10-15-20
Example for pump with motor
EVMS5 2F5Q1BEGE/0.37M
NAMEPLATE
  1) “TYPE” Pump model
  2) “Q” Indicates upper and lower flow rate limits
  3) “H” Indicates head limits corresponding to minimum and maximum flow rate
  4) “Hmax” Maximum head
  5) “Hmin” Minimum head
  6) “P2” Rated power of the motor (output at shaft)
  7) “HP” Rated power of the motor expressed in HP (Horse Power)
  8) “Hz” Frequency
  9) “min-1” Speed of rotation
10) “P/N°” Pump item number
11) “MEI” Index of the pump’s quality in relation to its efficiency
12) “Hyd. Eff. ” Hydraulic efficiency of the pump
50Hz
E
V
M
S
 _
 T
Y
P
E
 K
E
Y
 a
nd
 N
A
M
E
P
LA
T
E
2.4
pump with motor
Indicates head limits corresponding to minimum and maximum flow rate
ted power of the motor expressed in HP (Horse Power)
Index of the pump’s quality in relation to its efficiency
WWW.EDUPUMPIR INSTAGRAM:WWW.EDUPUMP.IR
VERTICAL MULTISTAGE PUMP
50Hz
E
V
M
S
G
5
2.10
4 Casing cover
5-1 Suction casing
5-2 Intermediate Casing
5-3 Intermediate casing bearing
5-4 Discharge casing
6 Bottom casing